
Cashiers Area Restaurants

4118 Kitchen + Bar 64 Highlands Plaza  (828) 526-5002 - 4118kitchen-bar.com

Brunch HQ 137 Main Street (828) 820-8686

Cake Bar at Mill Creek 429 N 4th Street (828) 421-2042 - cakebarhighlands.com

The Dive In Food Trailer 476 Carolina Way (828) 526-2200 - theuglydogpub.com/home/the-high-dive/ 

Fire + Water Restaurant (828) 526-4446 - firemt.com/taste/

**Four65 Woodfire Bistro + Bar 465 Main Street (828) 787-2990 - four65.com 

The Kitchen CarryAway & Catering  (828) 526-2110 - thekitchenofhighlands.com

Lakeside Restaurant Smallwood Avenue (828) 526-9419 - lakesiderestaurant.info

Madison’s Restaurant & Wine Garden 445 Main Street (828) 787-2525 - oldedwardsinn.com/dining/madisons

Meritage Bistro 490 Carolina Way (828) 526-1019 - www.meritagehighlands.com 

Midpoint 330 Main Street (828) 526-2277 - midpointhighlands.com

**Mountain Fresh Corner of Fifth and Main (828) 526-2400 - mfgro.com

On the Verandah Highway 64 (Franklin Road) (828) 526-2338  - ontheverandah.com

Paoletti’s 440 Main Street (828) 526-4906 - paolettis.com

Tug’s Proper 310 Main Street (828) 526-3555 - tugsproper.com 

**The Ugly Dog Pub 298 South 4th Street (828) 526-8364 - www.theuglydogpub.com

Wolfgang’s Restaurant 460 Main Street (828) 526-3807  -wolfgangs.net

The Greystone Inn 220 Greystone Lane (828) 966-4700 - greystoneinn.com

The Ugly Dog Pub 25 Frank Allen Road (828) 743-3000 

Zookeeper 45 Slabtown Road (828) 743-7711 - thezookeeperbistro.com

4118 Kitchen + Bar - (828) 526-5002

Asia House - (828) 787-1680

Bella’s Junction Cafe - (828) 526-0803 

Brunch Headquarters - (828) 820-8686

The Bistro at Wolfgang’s - (828) 526-3807

The Blue Bike Cafe - (828) 526-9922 

Bridge at Mill Creek - (828) 526-5500

Bryson’s Deli - (828) 526-3775

Calder’s Coffee Cafe - (828) 526-0020

Cake Bar at Mill Creek - (828) 421-2042

Dusty’s - (828) 526-2762

El Azteca - (828) 526-2244

El Manzanillo - (828) 526-0608

Fire + Water Restaurant - (828) 526-4446

Fressers Courtyard Cafe - (828) 526-4188

Four65 Woodfire Bistro + Bar (828) 787-2537

Highlands Smokehoue - (828) 526-3554

The Kitchen CarryAway & Catering -  

(828) 526-2110

Lakeside Restaurant - (828) 526-9419

The Log Cabin - (828) 526-5777

M-brace - (828) 787-1212

Madison’s Restaurant & Wine Garden -  

(828) 787-2525

Meritage Bistro - (828) 526-1019

Midpoint (828) 526-2277

**Mountain Fresh - (828) 526-2400

On the Verandah - (828) 526-2338

Pescado’s - (828) 526-9313

Pizza Place - (828) 526-5660

Paoletti’s - (828) 526-4906

Rosewood Market - (828) 526-0383

Tug’s Proper - (828) 526-3555

Subway - (828) 526-1706

**SweeTreats Deli - (828) 526-9632

**The Ugly Dog Pub - (828) 526-8364

Wild Thyme Gourmet - (828) 526-4035

Wolfgang’s Restaurant - (828) 526-3807

Highlands Area Restaurants Buck’s Coffee Cafe - (828) 743-9997

Canyon Kitchen - (828) 743-7967

Chile Loco - (828) 743-1160

Cornucopia Restaurant - (828) 743-3750  

Cork & Barrel Lounge - (828) 743-7477

El Manzanillo - (828) 743-5522

JJ’s Eatery and Canteen - (828) 743-7778

Mica’s Restaurant - (828) 743-5740

On the Side at Cashiers Farmers Market - 

(828) 743-4334

The Orchard - (828) 743-7614

Randevu Restaurant - (828) 743-0190

Restaurant at Greystone Inn - 828-966-4700

Sapphire Mountain Brewing Company -  

(828) 743-0220

Slab Town Pizza (STP) - (828) 743-0020

Subway - (828) 743-1300

The Blind Mule - (828) 553-8978

The Falls Cafe and Grill - 828-877-3322

The Library Kitchen and Bar - (828) 743-5512

The Ugly Dog Pub - Cashiers - (828) 743-3000

Table 64 - (828) 743-4135

Wendy’s - (828) 743-7777

Winslow’s Hideaway - (828) 743-2226

Zookeeper - (828) 743-7711

** denotes online ordering

Due to Covid-19‭, ‬NC Governor Roy Cooper announced on Tuesday‭, ‬March 17‭ ‬an executive order that‭ ‬closes restaurants and bars for dine-

in customers but allows them to continue takeout and delivery orders‭.‬

We hope that this reference guide makes the ordering process as easy as possible for our residents and visitors‭.‬

Many of the restaurants have their menus posted on their websites and‭ / ‬or Facebook page‭.‬

Thoughtful points from a reader‭:‬

“Read you post FB post regarding supporting our local establishments during this difficult Coronavirus threat‭.  ‬As Susan‭ & ‬I are‭ ‬both 

considered to be‭, ‬“at risk‭,‬”‭ ‬we have totally stopped going anywhere‭, ‬except for absolute necessities‭, ‬namely perishable groceries‭.  ‬But we 

are even planning‭ ‬to eliminate our trips to Bryson’s and Ingles by looking for someone much younger to do our grocery shopping for 

us‭.   ‬But another way we intend to support our local establishments is to donate money to them as if we continued to patronize them 

under normal conditions‭.  ‬For example‭, ‬we used to go to the Blue Bike Café for a weekly lunch after church on Sundays‭; ‬we are now 

donating what we would have spent per month to the Blue Bike Café‭.  ‬Also‭, ‬we stopped taking our dog‭, ‬Fisher‭, ‬to Posh Paws for his 

grooming every 6‭ ‬weeks‭.  ‬Now‭, ‬we will be‭ ‬sending Michael‭ & ‬Shay a check every 6‭ ‬weeks for an amount that would normally cover 

Fisher’s visit to them‭.  ‬We also setup online giving to our church‭, ‬Highlands United Methodist Church‭, ‬as our services are now largely‭ 

‬virtual‭.  ‬Sure‭, ‬this may not be much in the grander scheme of things‭, ‬but it’s just our way of following your request and another way to 

support our local establishments during this difficult time‭.  ‬We are‭ ‬and love our community‭!‬

Local Info
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